X-Six LED - CCT

X-SIXDWL LED CCT REG 18W

Order code 71062

Technical specifications
Absorbed Power

Supply voltage type
Nominal voltage (AC)
Ambient temperature (min)
Ambient temperature (max)
Insulation class

CCT light tone

CCT (max)

CCT (min)

LED number

Beam angle

Colour consistency

CRI color rendering
Diameter

Ballast

Efficiency

Frequency (max)
Frequency (min)

Power factor

Glow wire strength

MTBF driver

Luminaire flux

Mounting

Voltage supply range (max)

Voltage supply range (min)

Installation and applications
Environment

Application

Mechanical specifications
Height

Weight

Colour housing

Protection grade IP

Protection grade IK

Certifications and norms

EAN 8002219754875

18 W

AC

230 Vac

-20 °C

40 °C

1l

3000 K, 4000 K, 6000 K
6000 K

3000 K

96

120 °

SDCM3

>80

225 mm

For constant current LED
80 Im/W

60 Hz

50 Hz

0.55

550 °C - 30s.
30000 h

1440 Im

Ceiling, Recessed
253V

207V

Offices
Offices, Condos, Hotels, Malls, Shops

20 mm
0.4 Kg
White
1P20
IKO05

UK SI'2021 No. 1095, EN 62471:2008, EN IEC 60598-1:2021, EN 60598-2-2:2012, EN
IEC 63000:2018, EN 62493:2010, EN 61000-3-3:2013, REG. 2019/2020(EU), EN IEC
55015:2019 + A11:2020, EN IEC 61000-3-2 :2019
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Foro dincasso 0 65+210 mm




